Adult Level 1 In Hand

Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult

Adult Level 2 In Hand
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult

Adult Level 3 In Hand
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult

Adult Level 4 In Hand
Adult
Adult
Adult

Adult Level 1 Riding
Adult
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In Hand
In Hand
In Hand
In Hand
In Hand
In Hand
In Hand
In Hand
In Hand
In Hand
In Hand
In Hand
In Hand
In Hand
In Hand
In Hand

In Hand
In Hand
In Hand
In Hand
In Hand
In Hand
In Hand
In Hand
In Hand

In Hand
In Hand
In Hand
In Hand
In Hand
In Hand
In Hand

In Hand
In Hand
In Hand

Riding

81
501
593
562
405
903
910
833
925
829
221
458
118
960
838
963

515
162
114

64
593
651
562

81
925

115
114
530

64
515
651
858

530
115
858

562

7/10/2022 HW
6/17/2022 CS
9/17/2022 CS
9/18/2022 CS
6/16/2022 CS
8/14/2022 HW
6/17/2022 CS
7/9/2022 HW
8/7/2022 CS
5/22/2022 CS
6/16/2022 CS
9/18/2022 CS
8/7/2022 CS
7/10/2022 HW
9/17/2022 CS
7/9/2022 HW

7/9/2022 HW
8/14/2022 HW
8/7/2022 CS
6/16/2022 CS
6/18/2022 CS

8/27/2022 Double C

8/14/2022 HW
6/17/2022 CS
8/7/2022 CS

9/18/2022 CS
5/22/2022 CS
7/9/2022 HW
7/10/2022 HW
7/9/2022 HW

6/18/2022 Double C

8/14/2022 HW

6/12/2022 HW
8/7/2022 CS
8/14/2022 HW

7/9/2022 HW

2022 Class Results

Ridgway
Bolles
Schell
Meyer
Green
Staples
Petrime
Robinson
Markley
Weber
Sands
Wilson
Tarr
Nielson
Freund
Bunce

Lamb
Weimer
Daugherty
Ridgway
Schell
Cooke
Meyer
Ridgway
Markley

Daugherty
Daugherty
Nowak
Ridgway
Lamb
Cooke
Rowe

Nowak
Daugherty
Rowe

Meyer

Sara
Angie
Lisa

Joy
Steve
Vonnie
Karen
Christina
Michelle
Cherie
Jennifer
Joyce
Stephanie
Chandra
Lori
Rachel

Kris
Chris
Heidi
Ronald
Lisa
Lindsey
Joy

Sara
Michelle

Heidi
Heidi
Victoria
Ronald
Kris
Lindsey
Shannon

Victoria
Heidi
Shannon

Joy

Mi
Ml
OH
Mi
OH
Mi
OH
Mi
OH
Mi
OH
OH

Mi
Ml
Mi

Ml
OH
OH
Mi
OH
PA
Ml
Mi
OH

OH
OH
Mi
Mi
Ml
PA
Ml

Mi
OH
Ml

Ml

Cookie

Dillion

Leo Cita Rocket
Smart Dual Boonsmal
Rosie

Berkey

Dotso

SD Big Attraction
Mouie

Serena

Frost

Dad's Heavenly Miracle
Sun Frost Eighty
Century Hills Kieron
Charmer

Cowboy

Were Dun Miss Kitty
Johnny

Belle

Nori

Leo Cita Rocket
Hydaway SSJ Raindrop
Smart Dual Boonsmal
Cookie

Mouie

Baby

Belle

Atlas

Nori

Were Dun Miss Kitty
Hydaway SSJ Raindrop
Once A Foxy Lady

Atlas
Baby
Once A Foxy Lady

Smart Dual Boonsmal

71.5
78
71

70.5
67

378
365.5
74

75

59.5
51

64.5
66
66

52.5
71

75
79
82.5
67
67.5
77
69
73
50

76.5
78.5
83.5
393.5
373.5
77
56.5

71.5
78.5
57

Top 5 Total Points

Top 5 Total Points

Top 5 Total Points

Top 5 Total Points

Top 5 Total Points

54
53
52
51
47
46 tie 6th
46
44
43
38
36
31
30
29
28
26

31
29
27
25
23
21
19
16

32
28
25
22 tie 4th
22
7
5

14
13

58



Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult

Adult Level 2 Riding
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult

Adult Level 3 Riding
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult

Adult Level 4 Riding
Adult
Adult
Adult
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Riding
Riding
Riding
Riding
Riding
Riding
Riding
Riding
Riding
Riding
Riding
Riding
Riding

Riding
Riding
Riding
Riding
Riding
Riding
Riding
Riding
Riding
Riding
Riding
Riding

Riding
Riding
Riding
Riding
Riding
Riding
Riding
Riding
Riding
Riding
Riding

Riding
Riding
Riding

963

81
903
833
829
458
501
593
838
118
962
925
960

114
515

64
153
162
593

21
438
562
651

81
925

115
515
162
114

64
153
530

21
438
858
651

115
530
10

8/13/2022 HW
6/18/2022 CS

6/26/2022 Kalval

9/17/2022 CS
5/22/2022 CS
9/17/2022 CS
6/18/2022 CS
6/18/2022 CS
9/18/2022 CS
6/17/2022 CS

8/21/2022 Kalval

7/10/2022 HW

6/26/2022 Kalval

5/22/2022 CS
7/9/2022 HW
7/10/2022 HW
9/17/2022 CS
9/18/2022 CS
5/22/2022 CS
5/22/2022 CS
6/18/2022 CS
7/9/2022 HW

8/27/2022 Double C

6/12/2022 HW
8/14/2022 HW

6/16/2022 CS
7/9/2022 HW
9/18/2022 CS
6/16/2022 CS
7/9/2022 HW
9/18/2022 CS
7/9/2022 HW
8/7/2022 CS
6/16/2022 CS
8/14/2022 HW

8/27/2022 Double C

9/18/2022 CS
8/14/2022 HW
8/7/2022 CS

Bunce
Ridgway
Staples
Robinson
Weber
Wilson
Bolles
Schell
Freund
Tarr
Craig
Markley
Nielson

Daugherty
Lamb
Ridgway
Bevington
Weimer
Schell
Croft
Verhovec
Meyer
Cooke
Ridgway
Markley

Daugherty
Lamb
Weimer
Daugherty
Ridgway
Bevington
Nowak
Croft
Verhovec
Rowe
Cooke

Daugherty
Nowak
Burnell

Rachel
Sara
Vonnie
Christina
Cherie
Joyce
Angie
Lisa

Lori
Stephanie
Lisa
Michelle
Chandra

Heidi
Kris
Ronald
Raylena
Chris
Lisa
Susan
Faye
Joy
Lindsey
Sara
Michelle

Heidi
Kris
Chris
Heidi
Ronald
Raylena
Victoria
Susan
Faye
Shannon
Lindsey

Heidi
Victoria
Becky

Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
OH
Mi
OH
Mi

Mi
OH
Mi

OH
Mi
Ml
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
Ml
PA
Ml
OH

OH
Mi
OH
OH
Mi
OH
Mi
OH
OH
Ml
PA

OH
Mi
OH

Cowboy

Cookie

Berkey

SD Big Attraction
Serena

Dad's Heavenly Miracle
Dillion

Leo Cita Rocket
Charmer

Sun Frost Eighty
Tontos Last Image
Mouie

Century Hills Kieron

Belle

Were Dun Miss Kitty
Nori

Katori Dunit Slic
Johnny

Leo Cita Rocket

Chief

Ruby

Smart Dual Boonsmal
Hydaway SSJ Raindrop
Cookie

Mouie

Baby

Were Dun Miss Kitty
Johnny

Belle

Nori

Katori Dunit Slic
Atlas

Chief

Ruby

Once A Foxy Lady
Hydaway SSJ Raindrop

Baby
Atlas
Kid

433
380

387.5
392.5
377.5
374.5
77
70.5
70
64.5
73
76.5
67
59.5

403.5
382
76.5
77
363
368
67
60.5
46
62
515

76
70
62.5

Top 5 Total Points

Top 5 Total Points

Top 5 Total Points

46
45
40
38
33
33
30
30
30
29
24
23
22

44
44
38
38
33
25
24
24
24
23
20

5

43
43
38
37
29
29
21
13
12

7

5

15
10

tie 1st
tie 3rd

tie 1st

tie 6th



Adult

Green Horse In Hand
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green

Green Horse Riding
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green

Open Level 1 In Hand
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open Level 2 In Hand
Open
Open
Open
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Riding

In Hand
In Hand
In Hand
In Hand
In Hand
In Hand
In Hand
In Hand
In Hand
In Hand
In Hand
In Hand
In Hand

Riding
Riding
Riding
Riding
Riding
Riding
Riding
Riding
Riding
Riding
Riding

In Hand
In Hand
In Hand
In Hand
In Hand
In Hand
In Hand
In Hand
In Hand

In Hand
In Hand
In Hand

858

501
967
903
833
838
963
960
225
857
928
824
962
488

833
838
967
962
963
903
501
824
225
960
857

217
125
850
501
562
925

81
405
838

114
125
909

8/14/2022 HW

6/11/2022 HW
8/14/2022 HW
8/21/2022 Kalval
9/18/2022 CS
9/18/2022 CS
8/14/2022 HW
7/10/2022 HW
9/18/2022 CS
8/14/2022 HW
6/16/2022 CS
6/16/2022 CS
8/14/2022 HW
9/18/2022 CS

8/13/2022 HW
9/17/2022 CS
7/31/2022 Kalval
7/31/2022 Kalval
7/31/2022 Kalval
7/10/2022 HW
6/17/2022 CS
9/18/2022 CS
6/16/2022 CS
7/9/2022 HW
8/13/2022 HW

6/17/2022 CS
9/17/2022 CS
9/18/2022 CS
7/9/2022 HW
7/10/2022 HW
8/13/2022 HW
8/13/2022 HW
6/16/2022 CS
9/17/2022 CS

8/7/2022 CS
9/18/2022 CS
9/17/2022 CS

Rowe Shannon
Bolles Angie
Loftus Reese
Staples Vonnie
Robinson  Christina
Freund Lori
Bunce Rachel
Nielson Chandra
Baumberger Chase
Rowe Annaliese

McMullen  Anna
Hazle-Johns(Karen

Craig Lisa
Wilson Joyce
Robinson  Christina
Freund Lori
Loftus Reese
Craig Lisa
Bunce Rachel
Staples Vonnie
Bolles Angie

Hazle-Johns(Karen
Baumberger Chase

Nielson Chandra
Rowe Annaliese
Nelson Mia
Baumberger Chase
Elliott Kerry
Bolles Angie
Meyer Joy
Markley Michelle
Ridgway Sara
Green Steve
Freund Lori

Daugherty Heidi
Baumberger Chase
Jones Josilyn

Mi

Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
OH
Ml
OH
OH
Mi
OH

Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
OH
OH
Ml
Mi

Ml
OH
Oh
Ml
Mi
OH
Mi
OH
Mi

OH
OH
OH

Once A Foxy Lady

Dillion

Berkey

Berkey

SD Big Attraction
Charmer

Cowboy

Century Hills Kieron
Max

Slipper in Style
Sugs Hollywood Girl
Diamond Jack
Tontos Last Image
Sunsational QT

SD Big Attraction
Charmer

Berkey

Tontos Last Image
Cowboy

Berkey

Dillion

Diamond Jack
Max

Century Hills Kieron
Slipper in Style

Plum Sexy

Shorty

Cool Doppelganger
Dillion

Smart Dual Boonsmal
Mouie

Cookie

Rosie

Charmer

Belle
Shorty
Petie

57

74.5
72
71
74
72
68
72
72
67

75.5
68

64.5

64.5

77
385.5
391
380
388.5
73.5
74

69

68

69

71

74.5
74.5
70.5
79
80
77
72
64
65

69.5
72,5
74.5

Top 5 Total Points

Top 5 Total Points

Top 5 Total Points

Top 5 Total Points

65
63
52
50
49
45
44
29
29
29
25
25
21

50
47
47
42
42
40
36
26
17
17

42
39
36
33
29
26
23
23
15

49
48
44

tie 2nd

tie 4th



Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open Level 3 In Hand
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open Level 4 In Hand
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open Level 1 Riding
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open Level 2 Riding
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
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In Hand
In Hand
In Hand
In Hand
In Hand
In Hand
In Hand
In Hand
In Hand

In Hand
In Hand
In Hand
In Hand
In Hand
In Hand
In Hand
In Hand
In Hand
In Hand
In Hand

In Hand
In Hand
In Hand
In Hand
In Hand

Riding
Riding
Riding
Riding
Riding
Rding
Riding

Riding
Riding
Riding
Riding
Riding

515
561

64

81
162
562
925
217
471

561
114
515
530
115
551

64
162

10
858
471

115
530
551

10
858

217
125

81
562
501
925
838

125
114
515
561
162

7/9/2022 HW
7/9/2022 HW
8/13/2022 HW
6/12/2022 HW
6/17/2022 CS
6/18/2022 CS
7/9/2022 HW
7/31/2022 Kalval
6/18/2022 Double C

9/18/2022 CS
6/16/2022 CS
7/9/2022 HW
9/18/2022 CS
9/18/2022 CS
7/9/2022 HW
7/9/2022 HW
6/16/2022 CS
8/7/2022 CS
8/14/2022 HW
6/18/2022 Double C

9/18/2022 CS

7/10/2022 HW
6/17/2022 CS
8/7/2022 CS
7/9/2022 HW

9/18/2022 CS
6/18/2022 CS
6/17/2022 CS
9/17/2022 CS
6/12/2022 HW
7/10/2022 HW
8/13/2022 HW

9/17/2022 CS
9/18/2022 CS
7/9/2022 HW
8/14/2022 HW
9/17/2022 CS

Lamb Kris
Meyer Beth
Ridgway Ronald

Ridgway Sara
Weimer Chris

Meyer Joy
Markley Michelle
Nelson Mia

Kallivokas  Christine

Meyer Beth
Daugherty Heidi
Lamb Kris
Nowak Victoria
Daugherty Heidi
Meyer Beth
Ridgway Ronald
Weimer Chris
Burnell Becky
Rowe Shannon

Kallivokas  Christine

Daugherty Heidi

Nowak Victoria
Meyer Beth
Burnell Becky
Rowe Shannon
Nelson Mia

Baumberger Chase
Ridgway Sara

Meyer Joy
Bolles Angie
Markley Michelle
Freund Lori

Baumberger Chase
Daugherty Heidi
Lamb Kris
Meyer Beth
Weimer Chris

Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
OH
Ml
OH
Ml
VA

Ml
OH
Ml
Mi
OH
Mi
Ml
OH
OH
Mi
VA

OH
Ml
Mi
OH
Mi

Ml
OH
Mi
Ml
Mi
OH
Mi

OH
OH
Ml
Mi
OH

Were Dun Miss Kitty
Peptos Smart Lil Chic
Nori

Cookie

Johnny

Smart Dual Boonsmal
Mouie

Plum Sexy
Rhinestone Cowboy

Peptos Smart Lil Chic
Belle

Were Dun Miss Kitty
Atlas

Baby

Rolling Acres Legend
Nori

Johnny

Kid

Once A Foxy Lady
Rhinestone Cowboy

Baby

Atlas

Rolling Acres Legend
Kid

Once A Foxy Lady

Plum Sexy

Shorty

Cookie

Smart Dual Boonsmal
Dillion

Mouie

Charmer

Shorty

Belle

Were Dun Miss Kitty
Peptos Smart Lil Chic
Johnny

73.5
82
72.5
59.5
58
70.5
66.5
66.5
68

75
73.5
374.5
389.5
74

78

74

59

72

69

74

75
83.5
72
64.5
51.5

79.5
75.5

76
72.5

72
76.5
64.5

75
81
381
386
74.5

Top 5 Total Points

Top 5 Total Points

Top 5 Total Points

Top 5 Total Points

40
36
31
26
24
24
19
13
11

45
42
41
41 tie 3rd
40
39
31
24
21
11

22
17
14
11

37
33
28
27
22
21
12

55
45
43
43 tie 3rd
42



Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open Level 3 Riding
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open Level 4 Riding
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Rookie In Hand
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
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Riding
Riding
Riding
Riding
Riding
Riding
Riding
Riding
Riding
Riding

Riding
Riding
Riding
Riding
Riding
Riding
Riding
Riding
Riding
Riding
Riding
Riding
Riding
Riding
Riding

Riding
Riding
Riding
Riding
Riding

In Hand
In Hand
In Hand
In Hand
In Hand
In Hand
In Hand
In Hand
In Hand

438
153

64

81
562
471
217
572
925

21

515
561
114
115
162

64

10
551
153
530

21
438
471
858
572

115
551

10
530
858

968
833
967
960
963
598
962
903
824

5/22/2022 CS
5/22/2022 CS
8/13/2022 HW
6/12/2022 HW
9/18/2022 CS
8/27/2022 Double C
6/16/2022 CS
8/27/2022 Double C
7/9/2022 HW
8/7/2022 CS

6/16/2022 CS
9/18/2022 CS
9/18/2022 CS
5/22/2022 CS
8/14/2022 HW
6/16/2022 CS
9/18/2022 CS
8/14/2022 HW
8/7/2022 CS
6/11/2022 HW
8/7/2022 CS
6/16/2022 CS
5/21/2022 Double C
8/14/2022 HW
6/18/2022 Double C

8/7/2022 CS
7/9/2022 HW
6/18/2022 CS
6/26/2022 Kalval
8/14/2022 HW

7/10/2022 HW
7/9/2022 HW
7/31/2022 Kalval
7/10/2022 HW
8/14/2022 HW
9/18/2022 CS
8/14/2022 HW
6/12/2022 HW
6/16/2022 CS

Verhovec
Bevington
Ridgway
Ridgway
Meyer
Kallivokas
Nelson
Brown
Markley
Croft

Lamb
Meyer
Daugherty
Daugherty
Weimer
Ridgway
Burnell
Meyer
Bevington
Nowak
Croft
Verhovec
Kallivokas
Rowe
Brown

Daugherty
Meyer
Burnell
Nowak
Rowe

Morgan
Robinson
Loftus
Nielson
Bunce
Bastian
Craig
Staples

Faye
Raylena
Ronald
Sara

Joy
Christine
Mia
Brenda H
Michelle
Susan

Kris
Beth
Heidi
Heidi
Chris
Ronald
Becky
Beth
Raylena
Victoria
Susan
Faye
Christine
Shannon
Brenda H

Heidi
Beth
Becky
Victoria
Shannon

Tori
Christina
Reese
Chandra
Rachel
Angie
Lisa
Vonnie

Hazle-Johnsi Karen

OH

Mi
Ml
Mi
VA
Mi
PA
OH
OH

Mi
Ml
OH
OH
OH
Ml
OH
Ml
OH
Ml
OH
OH
VA
Ml
PA

OH
Mi
OH
Mi
Mi

Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml

Ml
Mi
OH

Ruby

Katori Dunit Slic

Nori

Cookie

Smart Dual Boonsmal
Rhinestone Cowboy
Plum Sexy

Magic MacPine
Mouie

Chief

Were Dun Miss Kitty
Peptos Smart Lil Chic
Belle

Baby

Johnny

Nori

Kid

Rolling Acres Legend
Katori Dunit Slic
Atlas

Chief

Ruby

Rhinestone Cowboy
Once A Foxy Lady
Magic MacPine

Baby

Rolling Acres Legend
Kid

Atlas

Once A Foxy Lady

Pepto Smart Lil Chic
SD Big Attraction
Berkey

Century Hills Kieron
Cowboy

Layla

Tontos Last Image
Berkey

Diamond Jack

70
76
73
59
77.5
74.5
65
67
59.5
50.5

71
75.5
79
386
383
68.5
71
73.5
68
69.5
59
47.5
76
65.5
58

72.5
70.5
349
3355
65

80
78
74.5
76
77
72
75
70.5
78

Top 5 Total Points

Top 5 Total Points

Top 5 Total Points

38
37
30
30
29
17
16
16
16
11

54
51
49
46 tie 4th
46
40
28
28
26
25
19
12
12
9
7

25
22
16 tie 3rd
16
10

59
58
57
55
52
44
41
34
30



Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie

Rookie Riding
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie

Youth Level 1 In Hand
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth

Youth Level 2 In Hand
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
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In Hand
In Hand
In Hand
In Hand
In Hand
In Hand

Riding
Riding
Riding
Riding
Riding
Riding
Riding
Riding
Riding
Riding
Riding

In Hand
In Hand
In Hand
In Hand
In Hand
In Hand
In Hand
In Hand
In Hand
In Hand
In Hand
In Hand
In Hand

In Hand
In Hand
In Hand
In Hand
In Hand
In Hand
In Hand
In Hand

857
928
458
488
221
855

833
963
903
968
967
962
458
598
824
960
857

225
125
217
968
531
143
928
967
193
444
857
855
570

909
125
531
217
143
444
193
657

7/9/2022 HW
6/18/2022 CS
9/17/2022 CS
9/18/2022 CS
6/16/2022 CS
6/18/2022 CS

8/14/2022 HW
7/31/2022 Kalval
7/31/2022 Kalval
7/10/2022 HW
6/17/2022 CS
7/9/2022 HW
5/22/2022 CS
5/22/2022 CS
9/18/2022 CS
7/9/2022 HW
8/14/2022 HW

6/18/2022 CS
9/17/2022 CS
9/17/2022 CS
9/18/2022 CS
6/11/2022 HW
6/18/2022 CS
9/18/2022 CS
8/14/2022 HW
5/22/2022 CS
9/17/2022 CS
8/14/2022 HW
6/16/2022 CS
8/27/2022 Double C

6/18/2022 CS
5/22/2022 CS
6/11/2022 HW
6/18/2022 CS
6/16/2022 CS
8/7/2022 CS
9/18/2022 CS
8/27/2022 Double C

Rowe Annaliese
McMullen  Anna
Wilson Joyce
Wilson Joyce
Sands Jennifer
Tomlin Linsey
Robinson  Christina
Bunce Rachel
Staples Vonnie
Morgan Tori
Loftus Reese
Craig Lisa
Wilson Joyce
Bastian Angie
Hazle-Johns( Karen
Nielson Chandra
Rowe Annaliese

Baumberger Chase
Baumberger Chase

Nelson Mia
Morgan Tori
Pratto Corynn
Olinger Emilie
McMullen  Anna
Loftus Reese
Olinger Aubrie
Weber Emily
Rowe Annaliese
Tomlin Linsey
Ross Olivia
Jones Josilyn

Baumberger Chase

Pratto Corynn
Nelson Mia
Olinger Emilie
Weber Emily
Olinger Aubrie

Mahan Dylan

Mi
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
OH
OH
OH
Ml
Mi

OH
OH
Ml
Mi
Ml
OH
OH
Mi
OH
OH
Ml
OH
PA

OH
OH
Ml
Mi
OH
OH
OH
MD

Slipper in Style

Sugs Hollywood Girl
Dad's Heavenly Miracle
Sunsational QT

Frost

Lola

SD Big Attraction
Cowboy

Berkey

Pepto Smart Lil Chic
Berkey

Tontos Last Image
Dad's Heavenly Miracle
Layla

Diamond Jack
Century Hills Kieron
Slipper in Style

Max

Shorty

Plum Sexy

Pepto Smart Lil Chic
Beyberry

Star

Sugs Hollywood Girl
Berkey

Jewel

Dolly

Slipper in Style

Lola

Cool Chrome Kruzer

Petie
Shorty
Beyberry
Plum Sexy
Star

Dolly
Jewel
Spike

72
74
65.5
61
67
63

78.5
75.5
74
78
71.5
70.5
78
76
70.5
69
73.5

74.5
392.5
381.5

79
80
73
74
78
75
62
72.5
37.5
34

75
80
68
72
57
57.5
65
54.5

Top 5 Total Points

Top 5 Total Points

Top 5 Total Points

29
26
24
21
18

57
56
45
43
38
34
31
30
23
21
19

58
57
57
56
55
49
37
33
32
28
23
11

39
36
30
26
23
17
12

tie 2nd



Youth Level 3 In Hand
Youth
Youth

Youth Level 1 Riding
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth

Youth Level 2 Riding
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth

Youth Level 3 Riding
Youth

R R R R R R R R R R R

N N NNNDN

In Hand
In Hand

Riding
Riding
Riding
Riding
Riding
Riding
Riding
Riding
Riding
Riding
Riding

Riding
Riding
Riding
Riding
Riding
Riding

Riding

909
657

217
531
125
968
967
225
193
444
570
857
855

125
217
531
193
444
657

657

9/18/2022 CS
8/27/2022 Double C

8/13/2022 HW
9/17/2022 CS
9/18/2022 CS
6/18/2022 CS
6/11/2022 HW
8/7/2022 CS
9/18/2022 CS
6/18/2022 CS
8/27/2022 Double C
8/14/2022 HW
6/18/2022 CS

9/18/2022 CS
9/17/2022 CS
6/16/2022 CS
9/17/2022 CS
8/7/2022 CS
8/27/2022 Double C

8/27/2022 Double C

Jones Josilyn
Mahan Dylan

Nelson Mia
Pratto Corynn
Baumberger Chase
Morgan Tori
Loftus Reese

Baumberger Chase
Olinger Aubrie
Weber Emily

Ross Olivia
Rowe Annaliese
Tomlin Linsey

Baumberger Chase
Nelson Mia
Pratto Corynn
Olinger Aubrie
Weber Emily
Mahan Dylan

Mahan Dylan

OH
MD

Ml
Mi
OH
Mi
Ml
OH
OH
OH
PA
Mi
OH

OH
Ml
Mi
OH
OH
MD

MD

Petie
Spike

Plum Sexy

Beyberry

Shorty

Pepto Smart Lil Chic
Berkey

Max

Jewel

Dolly

Cool Chrome Kruzer
Slipper in Style

Lola

Shorty
Plum Sexy
Beyberry
Jewel
Dolly
Spike

Spike

82
65

77
78.5
74
75.5
74
77.5
68.5
68.5
52.5
73
55.5

74
66.5
70
63
54
63.5

63.5

Top 5 Total Points

Top 5 Total Points

Top 5 Total Points

Top 5 Total Points

43
41
37
35
29
23
20
17
17
15

23
21
20
14



